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The group will run weekly, meeting on a Thursday evening from 5.30pm – 7.30pm for 12 sessions.

The sessions will commence on: Thursday 2nd March 2017

Date
Venue
Thursday 2nd March
Old Leamingtonians Rugby Club (OL’s)
Thursday 9th March
Old Leamingtonians Rugby Club
Thursday 16th March
Old Leamingtonians Rugby Club
Thursday 23rd March
Warwick Cricket and Tennis Club (WCTC)
Thursday 30th March 
Warwick Cricket and Tennis Club
Thursday 6th April
Warwick Cricket and Tennis Club
Thursday 4th May
Warwick Cricket and Tennis Club
Thursday 11th May
Warwick Cricket and Tennis Club
Thursday 18th May
Warwick Cricket and Tennis Club
Thursday 25th May 
Warwick Cricket and Tennis Club
Thursday 8th June
Venue to be confirmed

Thursday 15th June
Venue to be confirmed

OL’s address: Bericote rd, Leamington Spa, Cv32 6QP.
WCTC address: Hampton rd, Warwick CV34 6HX

Please contact Entrust Care Partnership, for information via:
Emma Smith – emmasmithentrust@gmail.com. 
Tel – 0779 2969245




2017 sport based group, for young people aged 11 – 19 years in South Warwickshire, who have a Disability or Additional Needs.

Come along and enjoy a variety of sports
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Football
Cricket
Tennis
Rugby
Athletics
Bowling
Multi sports
Hockey
Netball
A warm welcome awaits you.



The sessions cost £3.00 per person, per week.


                                                      Trust us we care
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